Mailing Address: Waynesboro Area YMCA

Attention: Kathy 810 East Main Street Waynesboro, PA 17268

Phone Number: 717-762-6012 Fax Number: 717-762-4368

E-mail: kathy@waynesboroymca.org

Contact: Kathy Bostic

# Registration is open!





Have a lot of STUFF taking up space around your house?
Ready to SPRING CLEAN AND PURGE?

Clear out the clutter, get rid of unwanted items,
earn extra cash and support the
Waynesboro Area YMCA Open Doors Program.
We welcome craft vendors, families, churches,
teams, organizations and independent sales
consultants to set up a table. Register with
member services today!

Registration forms are available online and at the Member Service Desk.
Registration Deadline: April 30th

Sale of yard sale spaces will benefit the Waynesboro Area YMCA's Annual Campaign that provides financial assistance to individuals and families within our community.



#### RETAIN THIS INFO FOR YOUR RECORD

## Waynesboro Area YMCA Yard Sale Terms and Agreement

## Set up:

The yard sale will be held on Saturday, May 14, 8AM-12Noon 2022. **Vendor set up is Saturday from 6:00 to 8:00 am** 

#### **Fees and Application:**

Vendor agrees to pay the rental fee of \$20.00 per space, all spaces are 10' x 10' Areas will be assigned and marked.

Vendors will be e-mailed to confirm their reservation.

## **Independent Sales Consultant:**

Please contact the Y if you are an independent Sales Consultant to avoid duplicate vendors.

## **NOT** permitted:

Items that reference/promote drugs, alcohol, profanity and/or illegal activity. Open flames are not permitted, including candles. You are not permitted to sell items that are prohibited from being sold because of a recall.

#### **Tables and Chairs:**

Vendor is responsible for providing tables and chairs.

# **Smoking:**

The Y is a non-smoking/tobacco/vaping-free campus. Smoking/tobacco/vaping use will not be permitted on the Y property.

## **Parking:**

Parking in the field will not be permitted. Please unload your items and move your vehicle to Summitview parking lot.

#### Trash:

Vendor is responsible for cleaning and removal of trash from rented space(s) and disposing in proper trash receptacles.

#### **Closure:**

Vendors are required to remain set up until 12:00 pm. Early closure will result in exclusion from participating in subsequent shows at the Waynesboro Area YMCA. At the end of the sale, close up, cleanup and take all your items with you.

**Rain Date: May 21, 2022** 

Name	
Address	
	State
Zip Code	E-mail
Phone	
Rental space: Fee*:	10' x 10' \$20.00 (Non-Refundable) \$10.00 for each additional space
*All fees are used to support the Waynesboro Area YMCA Annual Campaign	
Number of spaces requested: Total Cost: \$	
Please return your completed application by <b>April 30, 2022.</b> Payment for the total cost payable to the Waynesboro Area YMCA, must be made at the time the application is received. I have read and understand the Terms and Agreement, the Release and Waiver of Liability and Indemnity Agreement.	

Sale of yard sale spaces will benefit the Waynesboro Area YMCA's Annual Campaign so that we can provide financial assistance to individuals and families within our community. Financial assistance allows our community members to stay active and healthy, connect with others and get involved in something they enjoy.

Vendor's signature

Applications for our Open Doors Program are available at the Member Service Desk or our website: waynesboroymca.org